LDS300W SERIES
Constant Current - Constant Voltage
Efficiency >88%
Power Factor >0.95
Case TC 90°C Max.
Protection Input / Output
Storage -30°C / +90°C
Humidity 95% RH Max.

Compliant
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL KEY
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
LDS300W UniDrivers Spec Sheet R2
Revised 06/23/25
Page 1 of 4
Constant Voltage
Model Number Input Voltage Wattage Output Voltage Output Current Available
Form Factor Class 2
LDS300W24VUD-4002R1
120 - 277V AC,
3.13A, 50/60Hz
300W 24V DC 12.5A 24V DC LED BR4 No
LDS300W24VUD3CH-4002R1 288W (3 CH) 24V DC (3X)
24V DC LED
4.1A Max.
Per Channel
BR4 Yes
LDS300W12VUD-4002R1 300W 12V DC 25A Max. 12V DC
LED BR4 No
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must
accept any interference recieved, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
LDS300W UniDrivers Spec Sheet R2
Revised 06/23/25
Page 2 of 4
Constant Voltage with Remote Enclosure
Model Number Input Voltage Wattage Output Voltage Output Current Available
Form Factor Class 2
LDS300W24VUDRE-J
120 - 277V AC,
3.13A, 50/60Hz
300W 24V 24V DC LED JR6 No
LDS300W24VUDREO-4002R1 300W 24V 24V DC LED G6 No
LDS300W24VUD3CHREO-4002R1 288W (3 CH) 24V DC (3X)
24V DC LED,
4.1A Max.
Per Channel
G6 Yes
LDS300W12VUDREO-4002R1 300W 12V DC 12V DC LED G6 No
DIMMING CURVES
*Dimming tests based off model: DS300W24VBR4-4002
0.0%
20.0%
40.0%
60.0%
80.0%
100.0%
120.0%
0 2 4 6 8 10 12
I_
ou
t(a
.u
.)
DImming Voltage(V)
I_out (a.u.) vs. 0-10V Dimming @120VAC
0.0%
20.0%
40.0%
60.0%
80.0%
100.0%
120.0%
0 2 4 6 8 10 12
I_
ou